
        

FRA DEPUILLE, Stephane 1
1

9

PUR CRUZ, Hiram

BRA VALENCIO, Carlos 2
5

13

        

SWEEKENBERG, Mikael 3
3

11

BRA NOGUEIRA, Alexandre

FRA DE LAVAU, Patrice 4
7

15

        

BRA ALVES, Gleyson 5
2

10

FRA DEKHINAT, Rachid

        6
6

14

FRA CHAUVETTE, Cedric

SWEELIASSON, Lars 7
4

12

FRA LE PESTIPON, Christophe

        8
8

16

DEPUILLE, Stephane
France

        

9

EKENBERG, Mikael
Sweden

        
10

ALVES, Gleyson
Brazil

DEKHINAT, Rachid
France

11

        

LE PESTIPON, Christophe
France

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21

        

        

22
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RESULTS
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7
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Printed at 19-10-2018, 2:18 by asus-nik

-60 kg
(11 competitors)



CHI GONZALEZ, Rodrigo

FRA WERNER, Yann 1
1

9

        

USA RASTELLI, Nicholas 2
5

13

BRA BARBOSA, Marcio

MEX GARCIA, Miguel 3
3

11

FRA COURTOIS, Angelio

AUS NOACK, Douglas 4
7

15

POL CZUPRYNA, Krzysztof

NED FISCHER, Gose 5
2

10

        

FRA LABBEY, David 6
6

14

FRA LEPOURRY, Fabrice

ARG PICATE, Gustavo Daniel 7
4

12

BRA BORGES, Leandro

SWEFORSELIUS, John 8
8

16

        

RASTELLI, Nicholas
United States of America

9

        

        
10

        

LABBEY, David
France

11

        

        

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21

        

        

22
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-66 kg
(14 competitors)



BRA JUNIOR, Enir
        1

1

17

        
RUS MERENKOV, Valeriy 2

9

25

        
MEX ANDRADE, Salvador 3

5

21

ARG MEDINA, Mariano
CAN KOSTROVETS, Vladimir 4

13

29

        
FRA TOSELLI, Lionel 5

3

19

ITA DESERVENTI, Francesco
        6

11

27

        
USA WALL, Charles 7

7

23

BRA ROCHA, Cesar
GER ALBRECHT, Peter 8

15

31

SUI BRUCHON, Jerome
        9

2

18

FRA OCULI, Philippe
        10

10

26

ARG CREMASCHI, Carlos Daniel
        11

6

22

BRA RODRIGUES, Gilthon
        12

14

30

BRA QUEIROZ JR, Jairo
        13

4

20

USA MOXLEY, Erich Allan
        14

12

28

ITA MASCHERUCCI, Roberto
BRA ANJOS, Vladis 15

8

24

        
MEX RUIZ, Adrian 16

16

32

JUNIOR, Enir
Brazil

MERENKOV, Valeriy
Russia

17

ANDRADE, Salvador
Mexico

        
18

TOSELLI, Lionel
France

DESERVENTI, Francesco
Italy

19

WALL, Charles
United States of America

        
20

BRUCHON, Jerome
Switzerland

OCULI, Philippe
France

21

CREMASCHI, Carlos Daniel
Argentine

RODRIGUES, Gilthon
Brazil

22

QUEIROZ JR, Jairo
Brazil

MOXLEY, Erich Allan
United States of America

23

        

RUIZ, Adrian
Mexico

24

        

        

25

        

        

26

        

        

27

        

        

28

        

        29

        

        30

        

        31

        

        32

        

        33

        

        34

        

        35

        

        36

        

        

37
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39

        

        

40
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-73 kg
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MEX CABRERA, Christian
ARG ARIAS PAZ, Angel 1

1

17

        
USA BARKO, Sergey 2

9

25

        
ITA SPADINI, Luca 3

5

21

FRA MANETTE, Christophe
BRA MATHEUS, Luciano 4

13

29

FRA FARGE, Fabien
COL SOLER, Luis Arturo 5

3

19

GEO KVARIANI, Merabi
        6

11

27

BRA MOURA, Rodrigo Jose
        7

7

23

NED POT, Daniel
USA KALMAN, Gyula 8

15

31

ARG BITONTO, Marcelo Adrian
USA DUARTE, Jose 9

2

18

CHI DAVILA, Humberto
        10

10

26

AZE JAFAROV, Mubariz
BRA NETO, Joao 11

6

22

FRA DUMSER, Vincent
        12

14

30

SVK COPAK, Gabriel
        13

4

20

HUN FONAY, Zsolt
BRA MOURA, Helber 14

12

28

RUS ZHIDIAEV, Vladimir
USA DIAS, Murilo 15

8

24

        
MEX ORTIZ, Raul 16

16

32

        

BARKO, Sergey
United States of America

17

SPADINI, Luca
Italy

        
18

        

KVARIANI, Merabi
Georgia

19

MOURA, Rodrigo Jose
Brazil

        
20

        

DAVILA, Humberto
Chile

21

        

DUMSER, Vincent
France

22

COPAK, Gabriel
Slovak Republic

        
23

        

ORTIZ, Raul
Mexico

24

        

        

25

        

        

26

        

        

27

        

        

28

        

        29

        

        30

        

        31

        

        32

        

        33

        

        34

        

        35

        

        36

        

        

37

        

        

38

        

        

39

        

        

40

        

        

41
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POL ZIMOWSKI, Przemyslaw 1
1

9

SWEBAKER, Karl

ARG AMOROSO, Mauricio 2
5

13

USA MARQUEZ, Ray

ITA PRESSELLO, Stefano 3
3

11

        

BRA SANTOS, Anderson 4
7

15

UKR CHYMCHYURI, Illya

SWECOLIC, Dejan 5
2

10

GER UTZAT, Marcus

ALG ABIDA, Hocine 6
6

14

USA MAZZELLA, Roger Barlow

BRA SANTOS, Denison 7
4

12

ITA MANNELLI, Leonardo

        8
8

16

ZIMOWSKI, Przemyslaw
Poland

        

9

        

SANTOS, Anderson
Brazil

10

        

        

11

        

MANNELLI, Leonardo
Italy

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20
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RUS SEIDAKHMETOV, Sabit

MEX VILLANUEVA, Mario 1
1

9

ARG GOMEZ, Javier Enrique

FRA DELAUNAY, Laurent 2
5

13

        

BRA SABINO, Mario 3
3

11

CAN CHERRAK, Ahmed Hellal

USA DOWNWY, Kevin Patrick 4
7

15

MDAMURTAZALIEV, Muhtar

        5
2

10

USA ROBERTSON, Gary Eugene

FRA GRANVAUD, Thomas 6
6

14

USA SHERIDAN, Simmond

UKR KOSHLIAK, Mykhailo 7
4

12

CHI ZAPATA, Rene

BRA ARAGAO, Glauber 8
8

16

        

        

9

SABINO, Mario
Brazil

        
10

MURTAZALIEV, Muhtar
Moldova

        

11

        

        

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19
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GER RADU, Ivan

MEX SANTILLANES, Roberto 1
1

9

RUS KASATKIN, Dmitry

        2
5

13

GER BISCHOF, Jens Peter

        3
3

11

BRA GUILHERME, Joseph

        4
7

15

FRA VAN DER PLOEG, Olivier

        5
2

10

BEL LATOUR, Francois

BRA FIEBIG, Elton 6
6

14

GER WEBER, Lars

UKR OVCHARENKO, Oleksii 7
4

12

        

MEX GUTIERREZ, Guillermo 8
8

16

        

KASATKIN, Dmitry
Russia

9

BISCHOF, Jens Peter
Germany

GUILHERME, Joseph
Brazil

10

VAN DER PLOEG, Olivier
France

        

11

        

GUTIERREZ, Guillermo
Mexico
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14

        

        
15
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DZHAFAROV, Azer
Russia

        
1

1

5

AKIYAMA, Naoki
Japan

VEIGA, Jose Angel
United States of America

2

3

7

BERNARDES, Glaucio
Brazil

        
3

2

6

LO MONACO, Antonio
Italy

CONTE, Michel
France

4

4

8

DZHAFAROV, Azer
Russia

        

5

BERNARDES, Glaucio
Brazil

        

6

        

        
7

        

        
8

        

        
9

        

        
10

        

        

11
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RESULTS
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2
3
3
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-60 kg
(6 competitors)



SWE HANSSON, Tommy

        1
1

9

        

BRA KUNO, Clovis 2
5

13

        

CAN PROTEAU, Jean 3
3

11

FRA GARCIA, Jean Luc

MEX LOPEZ, Justino 4
7

15

GER NOETZEL, Werner

        5
2

10

UKR DANKANYCH, Mykola

SWETAMMINEN, Michael 6
6

14

        

ARG DIAZ, Juan Manuel 7
4

12

MEX LOBATO, Humberto

FRA NEZRY, Nicolas 8
8

16

HANSSON, Tommy
Sweden

KUNO, Clovis
Brazil

9

PROTEAU, Jean
Canada

        
10

NOETZEL, Werner
Germany

        

11

DIAZ, Juan Manuel
Argentine

        

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17
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-66 kg
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SWE SUNDBERG, Roine
        1

1

17

AZE JAFAROV, Mushfig
        2

9

25

        
BRA LEITE, Marco 3

5

21

ARG BUSTOS FIERRO, Rafael
PYF LALLUT, Anthony 4

13

29

        
ESP MARTINEZ MIRANDA, Jose Antonio 5

3

19

        
BEL DERAEDT, Geert 6

11

27

SWE FRANSSON DE CASTRO AMARAL, Antero Gustavo
GBR LONGMUIR, Robert 7

7

23

FRA MBANI, Christian
        8

15

31

BRA VICENTE, Eduardo
        9

2

18

BEL STEENACKERS, Jean
        10

10

26

CAN TARGOSINSKI, Artur
        11

6

22

        
ARG GROPPO, Roberto Jose 12

14

30

        
GER HEILMANN, Torsten 13

4

20

        
SWE THORSMAN, Johan 14

12

28

BRA MERINO, Paulo Sergio
        15

8

24

BEL LAATS, Lode
MEX CARDOSO, Pablo 16

16

32

SUNDBERG, Roine
Sweden

JAFAROV, Mushfig
Azerbaijan

17

LEITE, Marco
Brazil

        
18

MARTINEZ MIRANDA, Jose Antonio
Spain

DERAEDT, Geert
Belgium

19

        

MBANI, Christian
France

20

VICENTE, Eduardo
Brazil

STEENACKERS, Jean
Belgium

21

TARGOSINSKI, Artur
Canada

GROPPO, Roberto Jose
Argentine

22

HEILMANN, Torsten
Germany

THORSMAN, Johan
Sweden

23

MERINO, Paulo Sergio
Brazil

        
24

        

        

25

        

        

26

        

        

27

        

        

28

        

        29

        

        30

        

        31

        

        32

        

        33

        

        34

        

        35

        

        36

        

        

37

        

        

38

        

        

39

        

        

40

        

        

41
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-73 kg
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FRA DEZEUZE, Marc
GER RODEWALD, Olaf 1

1

17

        
ARG MOLINA, Marcelo 2

9

25

RUS AGEEV, Sergey
        3

5

21

BRA YAMASAKI JUNIOR, Shigueto
        4

13

29

        
FRA HOSTEAU, Christophe 5

3

19

        
CZE VESELY, Lukas 6

11

27

        
USA GUEVARA, Ernesto 7

7

23

        
SWE LAGERBERG, Juha 8

15

31

POL STRYCHARZ, Leszek
        9

2

18

ARG VERA, Francisco
        10

10

26

        
USA SELAGEA, Titus 11

6

22

SWE LINDEBERG, Lars
FRA LE GORBELEC, Christophe 12

14

30

        
FRA DELLIHR, Malik 13

4

20

ITA MARVERTI, Fernando
        14

12

28

IRL CUMMINS, Paul
IND SOLANKI, Ranbir 15

8

24

        
RUS MILLONS, Mikhail 16

16

32

        

MOLINA, Marcelo
Argentine

17

AGEEV, Sergey
Russia

YAMASAKI JUNIOR, Shigueto
Brazil

18

HOSTEAU, Christophe
France

VESELY, Lukas
Czech Republic

19

GUEVARA, Ernesto
United States of America

LAGERBERG, Juha
Sweden

20

STRYCHARZ, Leszek
Poland

VERA, Francisco
Argentine

21

SELAGEA, Titus
United States of America

        
22

DELLIHR, Malik
France

MARVERTI, Fernando
Italy

23

        

MILLONS, Mikhail
Russia

24

        

        

25

        

        

26

        

        

27

        

        

28

        

        29

        

        30

        

        31

        

        32

        

        33

        

        34

        

        35

        

        36

        

        

37
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39

        

        

40
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BRA DELGADO, Jefferson
SWE EBENFELT, Staffan 1

1

17

        
UKR MESABLISHVILI, Nugzar 2

9

25

FRA LECUREUX, Sylvain
        3

5

21

SUI VLAJIC, Simo
USA PARE, Mark 4

13

29

        
SWE KARLSSON, Anders 5

3

19

ITA VETTORI, Armando
ARG VALLEJOS, Nestor 6

11

27

RUS SHAPORIN, Igor
        7

7

23

FRA CARRASCO, Pascal
        8

15

31

        
UKR SUPRUN, Ievgenii 9

2

18

FRA ROLLO, Gerald
        10

10

26

        
GUA HERNANDEZ, Romero 11

6

22

USA FERGUSON, Michael
GER ENDRAS, Robert 12

14

30

        
SWE WESTLUND, Mats 13

4

20

BRA FALCAO JUNIOR, Edison
        14

12

28

        
FRA KHIREDDINE, Ali 15

8

24

ARG PEREZ, Gabriel
USA MQTESCU, Ovidiu 16

16

32

        

MESABLISHVILI, Nugzar
Ukraine

17

LECUREUX, Sylvain
France

        
18

KARLSSON, Anders
Sweden

        
19

SHAPORIN, Igor
Russia

CARRASCO, Pascal
France

20

SUPRUN, Ievgenii
Ukraine

ROLLO, Gerald
France

21

HERNANDEZ, Romero
Guatemala

        
22

WESTLUND, Mats
Sweden

FALCAO JUNIOR, Edison
Brazil

23

KHIREDDINE, Ali
France

        
24

        

        

25

        

        

26

        

        

27

        

        

28

        

        29

        

        30

        

        31

        

        32

        

        33

        

        34

        

        35

        

        36

        

        

37

        

        

38

        

        

39

        

        

40
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FRA LACOMBE, William

        1
1

9

USA ROSEN, Michael

RUS KOSTIN, Alexsandr 2
5

13

BRA LORENCAO JR, Acacio

PER PAZOS, Miguel 3
3

11

AUT RUSU, Iulian

GER SCHULZ, Stefan Bernhard 4
7

15

        

AZE ASGAROV, Azar 5
2

10

CZE DANCZIK, Jiri

FRA CONDO, Jean Philippe 6
6

14

GER BARS, Guido

USA LOPOUCHANSKI, A. 7
4

12

NZL ALILUEV, Vitaly

        8
8

16

LACOMBE, William
France

        

9

        

        
10

ASGAROV, Azar
Azerbaijan

        

11

        

ALILUEV, Vitaly
New Zealand

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21
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USA GARRIGA, Javier 1
1

9

AUT CRISTESCU, Stefan

MDAMARINESCU, Viorel 2
5

13

        

URU VIDART, Jorge 3
3

11

ARG MEDICI, Romano

        4
7

15

        

ROU VARADI, Sandor 5
2

10

USA MUMM, Ivan

GBR MASTERS, Jason Trevor 6
6

14

        

BRA CORREA, Welington 7
4

12

FRA TRABELSI, Miled

HUN SZOCS, Laszlo 8
8

16

GARRIGA, Javier
United States of America

        

9

VIDART, Jorge
Uruguay

MEDICI, Romano
Argentine

10

VARADI, Sandor
Romania

        

11

CORREA, Welington
Brazil

        

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21
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23
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